FIpD™

Some examples of Grants provided

(Click on church name for details)

Christ Church, Morningside, Edinburgh

Holy Cross, Davidsons Mains, Edinburgh

Shettleston New, Glasgow

Clark Memorial, Largs

St Bride’s, Sanquhar

Kirkwall Baptist Church

Straiton Church, Ayr

Govan & Linthouse Parish Church

Episcopal
Episcopal
Ccos
Episcopal
COS
Baptist
Ccos

Ccos

Pulpit
Stonework
Roof
Interior
Int / Ext
Exterior
Exterior

Interior

£2000
£5000
£2500
£5000
£5000
£3000
£3000

£4000

June 2017
Sept 2019
Mar 2017
Feb 2019
Aug 2019
Sept 2019
Aug 2018+

June 2015


https://app.box.com/s/nuunodpgf4ltft2icno7pki9h4glre39
https://app.box.com/s/3o9jcyq9oikvx0lmfxvtw3jj7lyi0fxg
https://app.box.com/s/obj3f3x6f005dinb7e42binrhyyrpy1c
https://app.box.com/s/0whs0dai03e1q6ch1klwzn1h50lwqnr9
https://app.box.com/s/qklhypd7it3fk1gyiw26ojwvcd8wd6m3
https://app.box.com/s/mopy9carw7h1nx2ea2dc6528fjten4b6
https://www.straitonchurchayr.uk/church-restoration.html
https://app.box.com/s/1jnhdl9tmj0vcdxl8ul61g7kx0uaxe2j

