

Some examples of Grants provided

(Click on church name for details)

Christ Church, Morningside, Edinburgh	Episcopal	Pulpit	£2000	June 2017
Holy Cross, Davidsons Mains, Edinburgh	Episcopal	Stonework	£5000	Sept 2019
Shettleston New, Glasgow	COS	Roof	£2500	Mar 2017
Clark Memorial, Largs	Episcopal	Interior	£5000	Feb 2019
St Bride's, Sanguhar	COS	Int / Ext	£5000	Aug 2019
Kirkwall Baptist Church	Baptist	Exterior	£3000	Sept 2019
Straiton Church, Ayr	COS	Exterior	£3000	Aug 2018+
Govan & Linthouse Parish Church	COS	Interior	£4000	June 2015